
Car No Name Class Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Test 13 Test 14 Test 15 Test 16 Total

46 Alan Auerbach 2 54.25 65.65 72.81 68.84 64.12 61.4 71.1 62.67 52.5 70.25 69.07 56.54 52.59 65.47 69.25 67.74 1024.25

28 John McAssey 2 55.38 68.09 75.57 71.6 56.06 68.18 72.08 71.63 56.45 68.18 70.6 70.2 55.18 67.35 70.25 69.1 1065.9

9 Piers Mac Fheorais 3 56.43 73.4 73.78 73.67 58.88 71.66 71.72 78.53 56.19 68.09 70.19 73.63 55.91 67.04 70.56 71.57 1091.25

1 Rob Lewis 1 62.59 72.09 74.42 70.04 57.06 74.25 74.69 69.93 56.12 67.44 71.06 76.54 54.93 70.78 72.78 69.63 1094.35

51 Kevin O'Rourke 2 56.37 84.44 79.22 70.52 57.72 70 71.07 71.89 55.91 77.69 71.53 73.38 54.75 68.75 68.63 69.47 1101.34

37 Peter Geraghty 6 66.84 72.05 72.75 70.15 68.19 72.28 72.07 68.8 53.41 75.41 71.63 68.33 60.37 69.09 72.09 68.2 1101.66

7 Anthony Culleton 5C 56.97 73.15 74.75 79.6 58.75 73.78 75.25 73.07 57.19 72.81 73.47 71.69 57.16 71.72 74.66 71.36 1115.38

36 Mark Geraghty 4 64.72 79.16 79.38 72.54 62.85 73.5 75.66 72.19 58.81 72.84 77.72 72.29 60.97 65.97 79.19 71.13 1138.92

42 Jay Donegan 2 65.81 72.81 84.84 73.13 58.93 72.25 83.1 72.7 56.81 71.68 77.6 73.2 57.53 70.53 77.04 71.7 1139.66

30 Shaun Forde 5A 60.94 74.6 79.53 77.2 60.63 74.19 76.93 76.19 59.87 77.63 76.22 75.13 58.59 72.43 76.17 74.94 1151.19

17 Ciaran Garahy 4 61.31 83.03 76.91 76.47 65.65 70.87 75.25 82.62 65.16 75.28 73.51 74.52 60.09 69.43 72.94 74.73 1157.77

14 Ronan Shanahan 5 61.25 80.5 78.26 76.23 58.71 83.07 77.06 74.82 57.29 74.53 79.88 77.94 57.35 73.09 75.22 74.14 1159.34

10 Karl Grehan 2 65.28 72.5 79.03 74.74 66.12 77.37 77.08 73.28 72.5 75.81 79.78 72.43 56.69 73.34 75.88 71.05 1162.88

19 Michael Raleigh 5B 63.35 74.31 83.47 74.78 74.12 72.72 78.91 73.58 58 71.53 79.87 75.87 56.97 73.62 79.48 73.8 1164.38

22 Patricia Denning 2 65.34 77.94 82.94 75.33 58.69 76.66 81.41 76.89 60.47 75.62 81.6 74.85 59.47 75.06 80.59 74.22 1177.08

47 James Mansfield 1 64.04 71.88 78.88 74.82 65.87 79.34 76.82 74.43 59.53 75.78 82.28 74.19 59.78 74.68 88.27 76.67 1177.26

45 Martin Nugent 2 64.57 73.46 79.78 77.17 59.75 75.69 86.71 83.58 58.57 79.91 76.88 73.57 56.62 73.84 82.63 74.99 1177.72

20 Willie Ryan 5 60.56 79 78.9 75.85 63.47 93.56 77.54 76.11 60.5 77.09 77.81 75.99 58.06 79.94 78.87 74.79 1188.04

40 Owain Drought 6 70.53 82.82 92.75 75.6 66.41 76.5 80.06 71.47 68.78 73.03 76.03 70.64 57.59 79.37 76.71 72.17 1190.46

38 Glenn Kilty 1 83.37 94.66 81.19 79.98 59.75 71.75 76.45 75.3 58.41 83.75 72.65 78.5 55.91 76.25 73.53 72.27 1193.72

32 Liam Delany 5 62.91 79.85 81.71 72.7 61.91 77.44 82.42 76.77 62.25 78.65 85.19 77.59 63.88 85.56 79.82 75.52 1204.17

27 David Forde 6 62.27 78.75 92.75 78.18 61.12 79.59 86.75 75.9 59.5 77.91 80.16 77.83 59.09 77.97 81.26 76.03 1205.06

43 John Kane 2 66.81 77.41 79.25 78.43 66.44 81.63 82.41 87.81 59.91 77.04 81.39 77.18 62.09 73.75 86.15 76.59 1214.29

21 Hughie Dunne 5A 62.75 78.62 80.12 77.97 61.09 86.85 84.92 78.63 66.59 77.38 80.31 83.52 60 78.07 86.19 76.74 1219.75

23 Joe Downey 2 61.84 79.66 83.41 80.33 71.85 81.4 81.15 80.15 60.97 77.81 78.86 82.79 60 82.12 80.34 79.35 1222.03

50 Nathan Wallice 4 66.19 77.66 83.5 81.09 64.37 81.4 85.34 80.65 62.63 85.25 81.4 78.86 65.94 80.97 81.85 87.74 1244.84

4 Iarla Mc Carthy 5C 67.4 86.28 89.5 82.72 63.53 80.13 85.22 81.07 60.94 82.37 83.97 81.88 61.22 80.97 83.82 78.54 1249.56

2 Patrick O'Leary 5B 70.88 82.6 87.56 77.58 65.61 85.85 83.34 75.46 64.15 84.12 87.13 75.21 63 82.25 90.03 75.1 1249.87

39 Chris Doyle 5A 74.25 85.96 78.28 92.15 66.34 90.07 79.58 76.8 64.47 82.16 82.47 75.98 65.28 80.13 80.84 78.52 1253.28

12 Michael Boland 6 67.75 85.65 87.66 80.77 63.54 82.53 86.28 81.99 64.53 80.72 86.53 79.03 60.97 82.78 86.09 80.17 1256.99

16 Richard Barnwall 5B 64.65 86.75 88.51 80.92 69 88.28 87.41 78.22 62.84 82.84 87.81 79.22 62.62 85.56 89.56 75 1269.19

49 Brian Kirwan 5A 59.09 85.65 86.97 63.2 74.12 81.4 91.07 82.67 72.5 85.25 89.07 76.54 72.59 80.97 88.63 87.74 1277.46

3 Eoghan McCarthy 5C 65.81 85.75 90.19 82.43 74.12 85.35 88.3 82.43 65.15 84.21 88.91 76.16 68.37 79.05 87.72 75.3 1279.25

31 Mark Kirwan 5A 61.15 76.31 89.91 85.85 74.12 81.4 82.75 76.85 72.5 85.25 89.07 76.54 72.59 80.97 88.63 87.74 1281.63

41 Nicole Drought 4 73.03 76.47 92.75 78.48 82.06 98.56 91.07 83.61 64.41 86.03 86.81 77.11 59.91 88.09 86.41 75.97 1300.77

6 Michael Culleton 6 74.25 83.75 87.97 87.73 65.46 84.72 91.72 88.83 69.19 86.19 94.1 80.12 65.38 80.84 88.06 72.95 1301.26

18 Johnathan Stanley 3 74.25 90.44 89.82 99.9 81.63 90.19 84.59 80.85 63.01 82.07 89.07 77.59 64.31 84.06 77.81 76.94 1306.53

25 Sandis Kaktins 3 69.09 82.28 88.44 89.58 57.88 76.87 83 82.23 76.31 79.62 93.19 100.07 72.59 80.97 88.63 87.74 1308.49

48 Jane Connolly 5C 69.78 99.19 92.45 90.17 67.06 95.15 86.94 85.42 64.81 94.91 86 83.33 64.94 87.28 88.34 80.72 1336.49

15 Joanne Lombard 5B 67.5 87.21 95.6 85.99 68.46 86.6 94 104.09 65.47 89.97 92.25 85.41 64.25 87.81 96.22 89.68 1360.51

29 Eoin Longworth 6 74.25 89.28 89.53 85.57 79.65 97.44 96.29 81.48 66.69 90.15 90.15 87.28 75.36 85.56 94.3 90.4 1373.38

44 Oliver Devlin 5A 74.25 103.75 104.35 86.26 69.46 93.19 94.54 95.22 65.28 87.97 94.83 82.74 61.63 88.44 89.07 84.38 1375.36
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1 Rob Lewis 1 62.59 72.09 74.42 70.04 57.06 74.25 74.69 69.93 56.12 67.44 71.06 76.54 54.93 70.78 72.78 69.63 1094.35

47 James Mansfield 1 64.04 71.88 78.88 74.82 65.87 79.34 76.82 74.43 59.53 75.78 82.28 74.19 59.78 74.68 88.27 76.67 1177.26

38 Glenn Kilty 1 83.37 94.66 81.19 79.98 59.75 71.75 76.45 75.3 58.41 83.75 72.65 78.5 55.91 76.25 73.53 72.27 1193.72

46 Alan Auerbach 2 54.25 65.65 72.81 68.84 64.12 61.4 71.1 62.67 52.5 70.25 69.07 56.54 52.59 65.47 69.25 67.74 1024.25

28 John McAssey 2 55.38 68.09 75.57 71.6 56.06 68.18 72.08 71.63 56.45 68.18 70.6 70.2 55.18 67.35 70.25 69.1 1065.9

51 Kevin O'Rourke 2 56.37 84.44 79.22 70.52 57.72 70 71.07 71.89 55.91 77.69 71.53 73.38 54.75 68.75 68.63 69.47 1101.34

42 Jay Donegan 2 65.81 72.81 84.84 73.13 58.93 72.25 83.1 72.7 56.81 71.68 77.6 73.2 57.53 70.53 77.04 71.7 1139.66

10 Karl Grehan 2 65.28 72.5 79.03 74.74 66.12 77.37 77.08 73.28 72.5 75.81 79.78 72.43 56.69 73.34 75.88 71.05 1162.88

22 Patricia Denning 2 65.34 77.94 82.94 75.33 58.69 76.66 81.41 76.89 60.47 75.62 81.6 74.85 59.47 75.06 80.59 74.22 1177.08

45 Martin Nugent 2 64.57 73.46 79.78 77.17 59.75 75.69 86.71 83.58 58.57 79.91 76.88 73.57 56.62 73.84 82.63 74.99 1177.72

43 John Kane 2 66.81 77.41 79.25 78.43 66.44 81.63 82.41 87.81 59.91 77.04 81.39 77.18 62.09 73.75 86.15 76.59 1214.29

23 Joe Downey 2 61.84 79.66 83.41 80.33 71.85 81.4 81.15 80.15 60.97 77.81 78.86 82.79 60 82.12 80.34 79.35 1222.03

9 Piers McFheorais 3 56.43 73.4 73.78 73.67 58.88 71.66 71.72 78.53 56.19 68.09 70.19 73.63 55.91 67.04 70.56 71.57 1091.25

18 Johnathan Stanley 3 74.25 90.44 89.82 99.9 81.63 90.19 84.59 80.85 63.01 82.07 89.07 77.59 64.31 84.06 77.81 76.94 1306.53

25 Sandis Kaktins 3 69.09 82.28 88.44 89.58 57.88 76.87 83 82.23 76.31 79.62 93.19 100.07 72.59 80.97 88.63 87.74 1308.49

36 Mark Geraghty 4 64.72 79.16 79.38 72.54 62.85 73.5 75.66 72.19 58.81 72.84 77.72 72.29 60.97 65.97 79.19 71.13 1138.92

17 Ciaran Garahy 4 61.31 83.03 76.91 76.47 65.65 70.87 75.25 82.62 65.16 75.28 73.51 74.52 60.09 69.43 72.94 74.73 1157.77

50 Nathan Wallice 4 66.19 77.66 83.5 81.09 64.37 81.4 85.34 80.65 62.63 85.25 81.4 78.86 65.94 80.97 81.85 87.74 1244.84

41 Nicole Drought 4 73.03 76.47 92.75 78.48 82.06 98.56 91.07 83.61 64.41 86.03 86.81 77.11 59.91 88.09 86.41 75.97 1300.77

14 Ronan Shanahan 5 61.25 80.5 78.26 76.23 58.71 83.07 77.06 74.82 57.29 74.53 79.88 77.94 57.35 73.09 75.22 74.14 1159.34

20 Willie Ryan 5 60.56 79 78.9 75.85 63.47 93.56 77.54 76.11 60.5 77.09 77.81 75.99 58.06 79.94 78.87 74.79 1188.04

32 Liam Delany 5 62.91 79.85 81.71 72.7 61.91 77.44 82.42 76.77 62.25 78.65 85.19 77.59 63.88 85.56 79.82 75.52 1204.17

37 Peter Geraghty 6 66.84 72.05 72.75 70.15 68.19 72.28 72.07 68.8 53.41 75.41 71.63 68.33 60.37 69.09 72.09 68.2 1101.66

40 Owain Drought 6 70.53 82.82 92.75 75.6 66.41 76.5 80.06 71.47 68.78 73.03 76.03 70.64 57.59 79.37 76.71 72.17 1190.46

27 David Forde 6 62.27 78.75 92.75 78.18 61.12 79.59 86.75 75.9 59.5 77.91 80.16 77.83 59.09 77.97 81.26 76.03 1205.06

12 Michael Boland 6 67.75 85.65 87.66 80.77 63.54 82.53 86.28 81.99 64.53 80.72 86.53 79.03 60.97 82.78 86.09 80.17 1256.99

6 Michael Culleton 6 74.25 83.75 87.97 87.73 65.46 84.72 91.72 88.83 69.19 86.19 94.1 80.12 65.38 80.84 88.06 72.95 1301.26

29 Eoin Longworth 6 74.25 89.28 89.53 85.57 79.65 97.44 96.29 81.48 66.69 90.15 90.15 87.28 75.36 85.56 94.3 90.4 1373.38

30 Shaun Forde 5A 60.94 74.6 79.53 77.2 60.63 74.19 76.93 76.19 59.87 77.63 76.22 75.13 58.59 72.43 76.17 74.94 1151.19

21 Hughie Dunne 5A 62.75 78.62 80.12 77.97 61.09 86.85 84.92 78.63 66.59 77.38 80.31 83.52 60 78.07 86.19 76.74 1219.75

39 Chris Doyle 5A 74.25 85.96 78.28 92.15 66.34 90.07 79.58 76.8 64.47 82.16 82.47 75.98 65.28 80.13 80.84 78.52 1253.28

49 Brian Kirwan 5A 59.09 85.65 86.97 63.2 74.12 81.4 91.07 82.67 72.5 85.25 89.07 76.54 72.59 80.97 88.63 87.74 1277.46

31 Mark Kirwan 5A 61.15 76.31 89.91 85.85 74.12 81.4 82.75 76.85 72.5 85.25 89.07 76.54 72.59 80.97 88.63 87.74 1281.63

44 Oliver Devlin 5A 74.25 103.75 104.35 86.26 69.46 93.19 94.54 95.22 65.28 87.97 94.83 82.74 61.63 88.44 89.07 84.38 1375.36

19 Michael Raleigh 5B 63.35 74.31 83.47 74.78 74.12 72.72 78.91 73.58 58 71.53 79.87 75.87 56.97 73.62 79.48 73.8 1164.38

2 Patrick O'Leary 5B 70.88 82.6 87.56 77.58 65.61 85.85 83.34 75.46 64.15 84.12 87.13 75.21 63 82.25 90.03 75.1 1249.87

16 Richard Barnwall 5B 64.65 86.75 88.51 80.92 69 88.28 87.41 78.22 62.84 82.84 87.81 79.22 62.62 85.56 89.56 75 1269.19

15 Joanne Lombard 5B 67.5 87.21 95.6 85.99 68.46 86.6 94 104.09 65.47 89.97 92.25 85.41 64.25 87.81 96.22 89.68 1360.51

7 Anthony Culleton 5C 56.97 73.15 74.75 79.6 58.75 73.78 75.25 73.07 57.19 72.81 73.47 71.69 57.16 71.72 74.66 71.36 1115.38

4 Iarla Mc Carthy 5C 67.4 86.28 89.5 82.72 63.53 80.13 85.22 81.07 60.94 82.37 83.97 81.88 61.22 80.97 83.82 78.54 1249.56

3 Eoghan McCarthy 5C 65.81 85.75 90.19 82.43 74.12 85.35 88.3 82.43 65.15 84.21 88.91 76.16 68.37 79.05 87.72 75.3 1279.25

48 Jane Connolly 5C 69.78 99.19 92.45 90.17 67.06 95.15 86.94 85.42 64.81 94.91 86 83.33 64.94 87.28 88.34 80.72 1336.49


